1. CS004 / CS04A / CS04P 442 Bk
CS004 / CS04A / CS04P Condense Stitch Device




1. CS004 / CSO4A / CS04P W Aadi it

CS004 / CSO04A / CS04P Condense Stitch Device
Ykt 4w %

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O ~J1ON L B~ W

— S ©

*12
13
14

**15
16

*17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Parts No.
4CS0040101
4CS0030102
4CS0040103
4CS0040104
4CS0010105
4CS0010106
4CS0010107
4CS0040108
4CS004A0109
4CS0040110
4CS0010111
4CS0040112
8MB04281207K
4CS0010114
8MMO04281207A
4AL013002
8MMO04281407A
8MA05320408A
8MB04280507K
8MMO05321409A
2100000223
90DW040
8MN04280600A
8MN04281000C
8MMO03200806A
8MA10400414A
2200000228
2100000408
4STB000121
4WPC000114
8MC03201606D
4CS004A0132
2260001126
8MB04280807K

#

Description

fi

FEENEIUR Lever
ZBhZIECHE Regulator Plate

22 Bracket

#H Washer
$4 Pin

[& EJ#E Bracket

F#EZ Cover
SABRET. Cylinder

SUBRE4H Cylinder Asm.

A Link
$20H Joint

#H Washer

2% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12)
TEArER Collar

1245 Screw (CT0202 M4-0.7%12)

7R & B9 Connector
2% Screw (FT1003 M4-0.7%14)

PEIE Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4)

1245 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5)
124% Screw (CT0632 M5-0.8%14)

P& Washer

T #FE Disk Washer
2% Screw (CT1223 M4-0.7%6)

1244 Screw (CS0124 M4-0.7%10)

844 Screw (CT961239 M3-0.5%8)
BEWE Nut (CS0126 M10-1%4)

T #FE Disk Washer

HE$Y Crank Pin
B Speed Controller

3% 8 Speed Controller

2% Screw (UTB03351 M3-0.5%16)
ZEEHARAH Lever Set

2B Shaft

1244 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7*8)

* CS004 / CSO4A A For CS004 / CSO4A

*## CS04P F For CS04P

$E 1 CS004 AR CTLI9711/ CXI 12711 Mg
CSO4A 8 FI CTL 19811/ CX[ 12811 H

CS04P A CTLI9711+4RP004 / CX[L2711+RP004 47

BHE
Amt.Req.

(UG NG Y SH GG NG O i SR G O N NG T NG T NG Y NG S NG Y0 SHF G (50 Y S GRS SRS G GRS G U U



2. CS004 / CS04A ==R4H14 CS004 / CS04A Compressed Air Components




2. CS004 / CSO4A Z=ERZH 4~ CS004 / CS04A Compressed Air Components
Yk} 4w 5%

FF 5%
Ref.No.

|

Parts No.
4CS0030201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA000A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PA000A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03202006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
90PW030
4CS0030215
4PA0000314
4PA0000315
4CS0030217
4CS0020201

Pedkll4R 358 Connector
¢ 62257 Air Tube ( L= 650mm )
¢ 42253 Air Tube ( L= 750mm )
THEHE5E T Connector
#a[=f# Electromagnetic Valve
Heifi20E Connector

S 2% Silencer

A #94H Electromagnetic Valve Asm.

rus s

72 R B A Connector
MLH FE Wedfe Seat
12%% Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20)
¢ 8ZERE Air Tube (L= 100mm )
ARiE%% Wood Screw

& Washer

# TH

Description

) 472 F5E Air Tube ( L=200mm )
43 F& Solenoil (DC 24V)
#7178 Electromagnetic Valve
Pekl4R 358 Connector
P48 $38H Connector

¥ AR EEIRE A < 895 - HVP-60, HVP-70, HVP-90, 160, 170, TD315, TD615 >
Note : These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor

< Model No : HVP-60, HVP-70, HVP-90, 160, 170, TD315, TD615 >

*CS004 H For CS004
** CS04A F For CSO4A
i I Custom-Ttem

HiUH=E
Amt.Req.
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1



